
	 Tyre	 Ply	 Load	 Speed	 TL	 Overall	 Section	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Recommended	 Tread 
	 Size	 Rating	 Index	 Index	 or	 Diameter	 Width	 load per tyre.	 load per tyre.	 Pressure	 Rim	 Depth 
					     TT	 (mm)	 (mm)	 Single (kg)	 Dual (kg)	 (kPa)	 (J)	 (mm)

Recommended

OK

265/70R19.5 18
143/141
136/134

J
L

TL
TL

868
868

253
253

2725
2240

2575
2120 850 7.50 13.0

SP 120
All Wheel Position, Regional Haul

APPLICATION
This tubeless radial tyre provides high mileage in regional 
to long-haul applications whilst offering  
superior wet braking performance.

Long Haul

Regional

On and Off Road

Urban, Pick-up and Delivery

Long Haul

Regional

On and Off Road

Urban, Pick-up and Delivery




